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HOBBS POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

2019

2019

03/30/2020

03/31/2020

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0
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Currency
Total Number of Seizures: 
Total Amount of Seizures: 

 0 
 $0.00 

Property
Total Number of Seizures: 

Total Item Amount: 
 0 
 0 

Total Markey Value:  $0.00 

Grand Totals


